NIBLEY CITY COUNCIL FINAL AGENDA January 21th, 2010

Notice is hereby given that the Nibley City Council will hold a Council Meeting on Thursday, January 21th, 2010 at the Nibley City Hall Chambers, 625 West 3200 South at 6:00 P.M.

Mayor Gerald Knight Conducting

- 6:00 Call to order, Minutes of January 7th 2010, read and approved, and approval of Agenda
- Swearing in of Youth Council members
- Preliminary and Final approval of Brook Hollow Subdivision 3850 South 250 East
- 6:30 Public Hearing to receive comments concerning proposed amendments to the 2009-2010 Nibley City budget
- Consideration of Resolution 10-02 Adjustments to the Nibley City Budget for the current fiscal year 2009-2010
- Concept approval for Pleasant Haven Subdivision .. 44 lots located at 3600 South 450 West
- City Manager reports
- Council reports
- Adjourn

The foregoing notice was e-mailed to the Herald Journal, posted at the New City Hall, Old City Hall, Maverik Gas Station and provided to each member of the governing body.